	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AI-1622-TWT-12V-R
	AI-1622-TWT-12V-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AI-1622-TWT-12V-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER MAGNETIC 12VDC 16MM PCMNT
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3.99000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AI-1622-TWT-12V-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AI-1622-TWT-12V-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE120SA3DT8B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ SLOW WARBLE
3873300000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE SAFETY 120X120X80MM SS
MVP32K3NTX Switchcraft Inc.  CONN PATCHBAY MID DL ROW 32 JACK
555S5P144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CBL STR FEMAL-R/A MALE 5POS 12'
1404180 Phoenix Contact  SAC -8P-M CABLE
U.FL-LP(V)-04N1-A-(200) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
P706-010 Tripp Lite  CABLE DB25M/M STRAIGHT THRU 10'
503995-4 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSEM FIBER ST-ST 5 METER
0151670355 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 20 CKTS LGT 30
0151661016 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 31 CKTS LGT 127
H3AXT-10106-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049B/X 6"
1418879 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY
ICD040GVP163D-20 FCI  CABLE ASSY QSFP+ 40G 20M
P036-006 Tripp Lite  POWER CORD C19 TO C20 6'
M3DMK-6036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR60K/MC60G/MCG60K
PX0840/A/1M00 Bulgin  CABLE PLUG IP68 USB A-B 21M
VP8YX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO STD 8' YELLOW
79113 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 7 COND 18AWG
C4118A.30.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/20 7/28TC TYPE CMG 1000'
7133864.2R General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMR RD 2M' RL
16193.33.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  10/3 SOOW 105C 600V-YEL-100'R
SLIC-ES/7TC 3M  CLOSURE END SEAL TRIPLE PORT
2-604751-9 TE Connectivity  CABLE TIE STANDARD 11.83"
SST1.5M-C Panduit Corp  *STA-STRAP* TIE
HSTT25-48-Q45 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK THIN Y/G 1/4" X 4'
FRBC6X4YL-E Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT COUPLER
PR21-62F-25.0A-35259-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-RESET
IELHK11-33195-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-8055-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTMP-3-1RLS4-31800-600DS Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
L70S600.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600A 700V NON STD FAST
0276003.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A FAST PICO RDL GLASS
SL1021A450RF Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 450V RAD +FS
PFMD.014.2 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 0.14A 60V RESET SMD T/R
SMAJ160CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC SMA
BZW04-31HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM DO204AL
SMCJ54A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMC
MSMLJ36A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO214AB
P1500EBRP1 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 140V 250A TO-92
CN1210K60G EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 90V 200A 1210
	AI-1622-TWT-12V-R  keywords
	    	AI-1622-TWT-12V-R
	AI-1622-TWT-12V-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AI-1622-TWT-12V-R  pdf
	AI-1622-TWT-12V-R  datasheet
	AI-1622-TWT-12V-R  price
	AI-1622-TWT-12V-R  distributor
	electronic components AI-1622-TWT-12V-R
	AI-1622-TWT-12V-R  Audio Products
	AI-1622-TWT-12V-R  Buzzers
	AI-1622-TWT-12V-R  BUZZER MAGNETIC 12VDC 16MM PCMNT
	AI-1622-TWT-12V-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .